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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

432 Aerie (251) 677-6086

426 American Eagle Outfitters (251) 943-9388

116 Claire's (251) 943-4244

412 Clarks Outlet (251) 943-3702

220 Coach (251) 943-1772

124 Columbia Factory Store (251) 955-0145

238 Crocs (251) 230-6988

324 EverLily Coming
Soon

266 Forever 21 (251) 677-6303

474 Francesca's (251) 239-5046

200 H&M (855) 466-7467

418 Hot Topic (251) 971-1103

114 Huk (251) 451-7905

434 J.Crew Factory (251) 943-7703

232 Johnston & Murphy (251) 943-3699

104 Kate Spade New York (251) 943-1736

102 Kay Jewelers Outlet (251) 943-3477

126 Lane Bryant Outlet (251) 943-0320

272 Lee | Wrangler Clearance (251) 943-7511

450 Levi's Outlet (251) 943-3146

174 Lids (251) 970-2171

178 Loft Outlet

100 Michael Kors (251) 943-8010

198 Polo Ralph Lauren (251) 943-7656

400 Puma Outlet (251) 385-5010

134 Rue21 (251) 943-7931

448 Salt Life (251) 215-6800

176 Simply Southern (251) 943-5181

130 Sunglass Hut (251) 943-5899

210 Sunglass Hut (251) 943-6967

430 Sunglass World (251) 943-8400

150 T.J.Maxx (251) 943-6684

464 Talbots Outlet (251) 952-0053

498 Tommy Hilfiger (251) 943-9781

480 Vera Bradley (251) 943-3163

486 White House Black Market (251) 970-1015

112 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (251) 970-1171

184 Zumiez (251) 971-0013

APPAREL

254 Adidas (251) 971-1018

432 Aerie (251) 677-6086

422 Aéropostale (251) 971-2834

426 American Eagle Outfitters (251) 943-9388

494 Ann Taylor Factory Store (251) 970-5613

472 Banana Republic Factory (251) 971-1975

182 Bare Arms Trading Company (251) 955-2273

310 Burlington Brands (251) 943-5761

322 Charlotte Russe Outlet (251) 955-0058

468 Chico's Outlet (251) 943-2321

220 Coach (251) 943-1772

124 Columbia Factory Store (251) 955-0145

230 Columbia Sportswear (251) 955-0145

260 Eddie Bauer Outlet (251) 943-5110

454 Express Factory Outlet (251) 968-0050

266 Forever 21 (251) 677-6303

474 Francesca's (251) 239-5046

140 Gap Outlet (251) 943-9691

446 Girlie Girl Originals (251) 943-7972

200 H&M (855) 466-7467

160 Hanesbrands (251) 943-2607

418 Hot Topic (251) 971-1103

434 J.Crew Factory (251) 943-7703

462 Jockey (251) 943-5100

232 Johnston & Murphy (251) 943-3699

104 Kate Spade New York (251) 943-1736

126 Lane Bryant Outlet (251) 943-0320

272 Lee | Wrangler Clearance (251) 943-7511

450 Levi's Outlet (251) 943-3146

174 Lids (251) 970-2171

178 Loft Outlet

138 Maurices (251) 943-1373

444 Merrell (251) 943-4988

100 Michael Kors (251) 943-8010

300 Nike Factory Store (251) 970-2900

416 Oakley (251) 970-2844

340 Old Navy Outlet (251) 943-8910

198 Polo Ralph Lauren (251) 943-7656

400 Puma Outlet (251) 385-5010

134 Rue21 (251) 943-7931

448 Salt Life (251) 215-6800

176 Simply Southern (251) 943-5181

488 Skechers (251) 215-6729

460 Soma (251) 943-3150

166 Southern Muscle Factory New (815) 992-0448

150 T.J.Maxx (251) 943-6684

464 Talbots Outlet (251) 952-0053

476 The Uniform Outlet (251) 943-6951

458 Tommy Bahama (251) 943-8868

498 Tommy Hilfiger (251) 943-9781

402 Torrid (251) 206-0984

404 Under Armour (251) 943-9357

486 White House Black Market (251) 970-1015

224 You & Me Clothing Co (251) 550-0313

184 Zumiez (251) 971-0013

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

254 Adidas (251) 971-1018

214 Carter's Babies and Kids (251) 943-3727

124 Columbia Factory Store (251) 955-0145

230 Columbia Sportswear (251) 955-0145

140 Gap Outlet (251) 943-9691

200 H&M (855) 466-7467

160 Hanesbrands (251) 943-2607

418 Hot Topic (251) 971-1103

450 Levi's Outlet (251) 943-3146

138 Maurices (251) 943-1373

300 Nike Factory Store (251) 970-2900

340 Old Navy Outlet (251) 943-8910

212 OshKosh B'gosh (251) 943-3727

498 Tommy Hilfiger (251) 943-9781

404 Under Armour (251) 943-9357

FOOD

308 Baumhower's Victory Grille (251) 200-5900

216 Beef Jerky Outlet (251) 943-4997

155 Bella's Pizza (251) 230-2011

157 Cajun Kitchen (251) 269-6703

156 Mr. Wok (251) 943-4421

318 Peachwave Self Serve Yogurt (251) 943-2181

440 Pepper Palace (251) 943-9999

110 Rock N Roll Sushi (251) 943-4648

500 Starbucks Coffee (251) 971-6536

482 The Fudgery (251) 970-5951

159 The Mediterranean Grille Coming
Soon

240 Wetzel's Pretzels (251) 200-4235

FOOD COURT

308 Baumhower's Victory Grille (251) 200-5900

FOOTWEAR

254 Adidas (251) 971-1018

186 Ariat New (251) 200-4378

322 Charlotte Russe Outlet (251) 955-0058

412 Clarks Outlet (251) 943-3702

220 Coach (251) 943-1772

124 Columbia Factory Store (251) 955-0145

238 Crocs (251) 230-6988

228 Famous Footwear Outlet (251) 677-6228

236 Hey Dude (251) 291-0986

418 Hot Topic (251) 971-1103

232 Johnston & Murphy (251) 943-3699

180 Journeys (251) 971-6347

138 Maurices (251) 943-1373

444 Merrell (251) 943-4988

300 Nike Factory Store (251) 970-2900

400 Puma Outlet (251) 385-5010

108 Rack Room Shoes (251) 971-2525

242 SAS Shoes (251) 943-7557

328 Shoe Carnival (251) 970-2922

488 Skechers (251) 215-6729

414 Spring Step Shoes (251) 239-5168

150 T.J.Maxx (251) 943-6684

476 The Uniform Outlet (251) 943-6951

404 Under Armour (251) 943-9357

486 White House Black Market (251) 970-1015

184 Zumiez (251) 971-0013

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

170 Le Creuset (251) 943-7600

150 T.J.Maxx (251) 943-6684

SERVICES

234 LensCrafters (251) 943-4667

SPECIALTY

182 Bare Arms Trading Company (251) 955-2273

218 Bath & Body Works (251) 943-2666

172 Cellphone and Tablets Repair (251) 408-2035

188 D3ADSTOCKSOLEZ (251) 943-1696

262 Direct Tools (251) 943-4843

438 Fragrance Outlet (251) 943-6127

330 GNC (251) 943-4773

452 Go! Calendars, Games, Toys &

Books

(251) 967-6568

256 Good Dog Boutique (251) 407-5825

C12 Half Moon Henna New

236 Hey Dude (251) 291-0986

234 LensCrafters (251) 943-4667

174 Lids (251) 970-2171

106 Monet Candle Company (251) 327-0627

314 Mountain High Outfitters (251) 943-0286

440 Pepper Palace (251) 943-9999

270 Perfumes 4 U (251) 943-0951

286 Play and Talk (251) 200-4315

118 Pro Image Sports (251) 943-2655

248 Sand Dollar Lifestyles (251) 970-3200

436 Spencer Gifts (251) 200-5990

490 St. Nick's Knife Factory (251) 981-2724

478 The Cosmetics Company Store (251) 971-1571

484 Tree of Life Wellness (251) 407-5580


